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210 Wyoming Ave,Mplwd.
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5129 210 Wyoming Ave,Mplwd.
Bet.Collinwood & Claremont Barton S & L
Lot 110x114,Lot 150,Bl.2 Prev.03916
Col,21yrs,frame,brick,HW firs,slate rf,full ins,
wea.drs.winds,all scr/ss
lst-3-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,encl.porch , ^ M
2nd-J+-J+ brs,2 t.baths,M-w/stall,o.w/sh.c/tub
3rd-2-2 brs,t.bath,attic,closed stairs,attic fan
Bsmt-rec.rm,feel,laund,out ent.
HA;Ges
2-car att.garage w^iwit,light,elec.eye drs,paved drive

L 13.5,B 39.1,rate 5-23,'70 tax $2756.00. Poss.90
days. Handsome circular stairway. All lrg.rooms.
Well landscaped lot w/lrg.yard shrubbed for privacy.
Lrg.jalousied porch w/terrazo fir. Call LR for appts.
if noone home-MrseConford goes to business. S.Moun-
tain GS, S.O.or Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS.

Owner Harold & Matilda Conford,prem,762-5505

Conv.210 Wyoming Ave,Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav 6 brs O



#664.3—3/31/71 Large pannelled den on 1st floor. Ko toiiet
in laundry. Mo heat in garage.
#6660—5/10/71 Price reduction to #68,200. APPROVED.

#6677—6/21/71 Sold by Adler. Selling price $64,500
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03916 210 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. $69,500 1
Bet:Collinwood & Claremont Mtge w/Barton S&L
Former 43545 - New Photo
Lot 110x114 Lot #150, Blk 2
Col 21 yrs., frame & Brk., slate rf., HW firs,, full ins.,
wea. wind & drs., all ss & scrs.
1st-4-vest., ch., Ir w/fp., dr., den, kit., lav., encl. p.

f* 2nd-4-4 bedrms., 2 t.baths, M.w/stall, o/v/sh/o/tub
\ 3rd-2-2 bedrms., t. bath, closed stairs
'7 Bsmt-rec rm., toi., laund., out ent.

Hot Air-Gas
2-car garage att w/heat & light.
L.R.HEG 763-5800 Exp. 12/28/70
Owner: Harold & Matilda Conford, prem. 762-5505
L-13.5 B-39-1 '70 Tax Rate $5-23 Taxes $2756.21 Poss: 90
days. Handsome circular stairway, all rg. rms., attic fan;
electric eye for garage doors; well landscaped lot w/large
yard shrubbed for privacy. Large jalousied porch w/terrazo
floor. Call L.R. for appt. to show if nobody is home. So.Mtn.
GS., S.O. or Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS.,

|. Conv.210 Wyoming Ave, Mplwd. 10-3-2-Lav. (6 brs.) $69,500 ^



#6532—7/8/70 Now APPROVED. ^
#6538—7/22/70 Owners anxious to move out of state. Show. BelĴ fc/pp.
price.
#6556—9/2/70 Push. Anxious. Show & submit reasonable offers.
#6571—10/7/70 Very anxious. Show & submit all offers. If owner
not home, key w/L.B. Gall before using key.



'-1+3545 210 Wyoming Ave. ,Mplvd. $557000 • 1
Bet:Claremont & Collinwood All Cash

• . Lot 110x114x110 Lot 150
Fr ame,Brick,Col.,bit.14 yrs.,slate rf.,hardwood firs.,
wea.wind.& drs . , ful l i n s . , a l l s.s-
ls t -4-vest . ,c .h . , l . r . ,pan.den,d . r . ,brk .nk. ,k i t . , lav . , fp .

jal.sun p.
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower

over tub
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,t.bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement :pan.recrm. ,laund. Copper wp
Hot Air:Gas
2-car garage,att.
L»B:B & Co.,Inc. SO 3-4o4o 4/9/63-Exp,10/9/63
OwnenMax & Shirley Sherman,prem.,SO 3-5493
19^g Assess:Land $kyk6Q 2.T«? 196^ Rate

Bldg.i^m^.crtrc " Taxes
Poss.arranged. Jal.porch. Terraza floor. Dishwasher.
Attic fan 42". Well maintained home.Carpeting negotiable.
Fixtures to be replaced in d.r. & 2 brs.Please call for
a l l appts.S.Mt.G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia HS.SOER, St.

Conv>2lO Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 10-3-2 lav. HA:Gas $ 3 $



# 5 — 5 / 3 / 6 3 Written price reduction to $53,li5O. APPROVED.
2nd.phone SO 3-5W6. SHOW & PUSH*

#51*29—5/10/63 1963 Assess: land |8,8OOjbldg.$39,000.rate 3.50
1963 tax #1,673.

5/22/63 Under contract by Goldberg.

—7/12/63 Contrwcts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price $1^7,250.



210 WYOMING AVE. MPLWD.

R. E. D. DEC. 1943 \ '

210 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd.

Sold to Emanuel Fields,
prera. for 48M.
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